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Research and Reproduction Services and Fees

e Paymentis required for delivery of all reproduction requests.

e Unless otherwise arranged, all content will be delivered digitally.

o Agreement to reproduce shared material does not constitute permission to distribute,
display, sell, or publish any content subject to copyright.

All fees listed are per 1 image (JPG) or per 20 pages (PDF)

REPRODUCTION USAGE Unaffitiated Academic / Commercial
Individual Non-Profit
Personal reference or research $20 $15 $30
PowerPoint or other presentations $25 $20 $35
Social media $32 $30 $45
Publications: distribution/print run - under 5,000 $45 $45 $75
Publications: distribution/print run - 5,000 or more $70 $65 $100
Exhibitions & display $100 $115 $130

Unless otherwise requested, reproductions will be made to the following standards:

REPRODUCTION
REPRODUCTION USAGE BASELINE NOTES
Research or personal reference JP?)Srlsggsdpl Please specify JPGs or PDFs with request
PowerPoint or other presentations JPGs: 300 dpi

Social media JPGs: 100 dpi
File format & resolution must be included as part of request.

Publications [no baseline] Please contact your publisher for required file format, size,
and resolution
File format & resolution must be included as part of request.

Exhibitions & display [no baseline] Please contact your designer for required file format, size,

and resolution
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Additional Services and Fees

Research assistance First hour is free of charge $60
Lo . Flat rate unless otherwise

Shipping & handling discussed $15
Large format scanning, specialty photography Price perimage $60
Custom requests re: file format, resolution, or . . .

. . Price perimage see usage fees on previous page
dimensions
Reshoots/Rescans Price perimage see usage fees on previous page
Expedited requests ) . .
A dell is 5 busi d t int Fee determined by project size $25-$100

verage delivery is 5 business days after receip and specifications
of payment
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